
MENU



STARTERS

CHICKEN LIVERS       R95
PAN-FRIED LIVERS SERVED WITH CREAM PERI- PERI SAUCE, 
FINISHED WITH POTATO WEDGES AND BREAD ROLL

CHICKEN WINGS       R90
SPICY OR STICKY WINGS WITH WEDGES

SALADS

GREEK SALAD       R90
CRISP LETTUCE, TOMATO, CUCUMBER WITH ONIONS, CREAMY 
INPORTED FETA ROUNDED OFF WITH CALAMATA OLIVES AND 
SERVED WITH OLIVE OILAND BALSAMIC VINEGAR

CHICKEN OR BEEF SPICY STRIP SALAD   R90 
CRISP LETTUCE, TOMATO, CUCUMBER WITH CARROT SHAVINGS, 
ONION, SWEET PEPPER STRIPS WITH SPICY CHICKEN OR SPICY 
BEEF STRIPS SERVED WITH TANGY DRESSING

SMOKED SALMON SALAD     R110
CRISP LETTUCE, TOMATO, CUCUMBER, ONIONS, CREAMY FETA 
WITH CALAMATA OLIVES AND POPPERS RIOS 

CALAMARI SALAD      R105
CRISP LETTUCE, TOMATO, CUCUMBER WITH ONIONS, SWEET 
PEPPER STRIPS WITH GRILLED OR DEEP FRIED CALAMARI 
STRIPS SERVED WITH A SEAFOOD DRESSING

ADD ON
DANISH FETA  R25
CALAMATA OLIVES R25
TOMATOES   R12
CUCUMBER  R12
SWEET PEPPERS  R10
ADD ROLL   R15
ADD EGG   R15



FROM THE OCEAN

SURF AND TURF      R175
250G JUICY RUMP STEAK AND 6 PRAWNS WITH A SAUCE OF 
YOUR CHOICE

CALAMARI        R130
DEEP FRIED CALAMARI, SERVED WITH A CHOICE OF LEMON 
BUTTER OR TARTAR SAUCE

PRAWNS        R180
6 SUCCULENT BUTTERFLIED PRAWNS, GRILLED AND SERVED 
WITH A CHOICE OF PERI PERI, LEMON OR GARLIC BUTTER

BASKETS

POTATO BASKET       R65
CRISPY FRIED POTATO WEDGES SERVED WITH BBQ DIPPING
SAUCE

CHICKEN BASKET      R75 
CRISPY FRIED POTATO WEDGES, CRUMBED CHICKEN NUGGETS 
SERVED WITH BBQ DIPPING SAUCE

MIXED BASKET       R105
CRISPY FRIED POTATO WEDGES, CRUMBED CHICKEN NUGGETS, 
TANGY RIBS SERVED WITH BBQ DIPPING SAUCE 

CALAMARI BASKET      R95
CRISPY FRIED POTATO WEDGES, DEEP FRIED CALAMARI SERVED 
WITH TARTAR SAUCE

BACHELORS SNACK PLATTER    R595
A PLATTER BULGING WITH CHICKEN WINGS, NUGGETS.
RIBS, CRISPY POTATO WEDGES, CHEESE, VIENNAS & MEAT



SPECIALITY/ MAINS

KEBABS       R125
FILLET CHICKEN OR BEEF, ONIONS, MIXED SWEET PEPPERS 
WITH SPECIAL SAUCE AND A SIDE OF CRISPY POTATO WEDGES

STILETTOS EGG SPECIAL     R185
250G OF JUICY RUMP STEAK TOPPED WITH A FRIED EGG

RACK OF RIBS       R245
600G OF SUCCULENT PORK RIBS, MARINATED IN A TANGY SWEET 
AND STICKY SAUCE

FAMOUS HOUSE BURGER     R125 

(BEEF/CHICKEN)      
150G FLAME GRILLED AND SERVED WITH CHIPS

ADD SAUCE:       R20 
MUSHROOM, CHEESE, PEPPER OR PERI-PERI

FINGER BITES    
BILTONG  R80
PEANUTS  R35
CASHEWS  R80
MIXED NUTS  R150



COLDRINKS & MIXERS

BITTERS

COKE

COKE ZERO

CRANBERRY JUICE

DRY LEMON

FANTA

GINGER ALE

LEMONADE

ORANGE JUICE

SODA WATER

SPRITE 330ML

SPRITE ZERO

TONIC WATER

APPLETIZER

GRAPETIZER

RED BULL

RED BULL ZERO

COLA TONIC

CORD LIME

CORD LIME PASSION FRUIT

GRENADINE

WATER STILL

WATER SPARKLING

PINK TONIC

WHITE SPIRITS

VODKA ABSOLUT

VODKA CIROC

VODKA GREY GOOSE

VODKA SKYY

BOMBAY GIN

GIN GORDONS

BEEFEATER GIN

MAINSTAY CANE

EL JIMADOR

BELVEDERE VODKA

DON JULIO

PINK BEEFEATER

R8

R30

R25

R40

R25

R40

R25

R25

R40

R25

R40

R40

R25

R40

R40

R60

R60

R10

R10

R10

R10

R25

R30

R30

R40

R65

R60

R40

R45

R35

R40

R35

R50

R45

R110

R40



BRANDY & COGNAC

KWV 10 YEAR

FISH EAGLE

KLIPDRIFT PREMIUM

KLIPDRIFT

KW 3 YEAR OLD

RICHELIEU

HENNESSY V.S.

REMY MARTIN V.S.O.P

OLOF BERG

BELLS

FAMOUS GROUSE

J&B

JACK DANIELS

JAMESON

JW BLACK

JW BLUE

JW RED

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YR OLD
GLENFIDDICH 12 YR OLD

GLENFIDDICH 15 YR OLD

GLENFIDDICH 18 YR OLD

GLEN GRANT

GRANTS

GRANTS 12 YR OLD

SOUTHERN COMFORT

PROPER TWELVE

RUM
BACARDI

CAPTAIN MORGAN

MALIBU

RED HEART

SPICED GOLD

STROH 60

R40

R40

R47

R40

R35

R40

R110

R120

R35

R40

R40

R40

R50

R50

R60

R295

R40

R50
R90

R130

R200

R45

R40

R45

R35

R50

R35

R40

R45

R40

R40

R45

WHISKEY



LIQUERS

AMARETTO

AMARULA

COINTREAU

FRANGELICO

KAHLUA

NACHTMUSIK

BANANA LIQUEUR

PEPPERMINT LIQUEUR

TRIPLE SEC

STRAWBERRY LIQUER

BAILEYS

AFTERSHOCK CINNAMON

BUBBLEGUM TEQUILA

CARAMEL VODKA

JAGERMEISTER

JOSE CUERVO GOLD

JOSE CUERVO SILVER

LUPINI INFERNO

OLMECA BLACK

PATRON GOLD/SILVER

PONCHOS

SAMBUCCA BLACK

SAMBUCCA BLUE

STRAWBERRY LIPS

APPLE SOURS

SPRINGBOK/BLOWJOB

MARTINI BIANCO

CHOCOLATE CAKE

R40

R35

R60

R35

R35

R35

R30

R30

R30

R30

R40

R40

R35

R40

R40

R45

R45

R45

R45

R95

R40

R40

R40

R40

R30

R40

R30

R40

SHOOTERS



BEERS

AMSTEL

BLACK LABEL

CASTLE

CASTLE LITE

CORONA 

HEINEKEN

MILLERS

STELLA

WINDHOEK

WINDHOEK DRAFT

HEINEKEN ZERO

SAVANNA NON ALCOHOLIC

HUNTERS DRY

HUNTERS EXTREME

HUNTERS GOLD

SMIRNOFF SPIN

SAVANNAH LIGHT

SAVANNA DRY

WHITE WINE
LA MOTTE SAUVINGNON BLANC

FAT BASTARD SAUVINGNON BLANC

DURBANVILLE HILLS CHARDONNAY

NEDERBURG SAUVINGNON BLANC

SIMONSIG CHENIN BLANC

NEDERBURG LYRIC

RED WINE
DURBANVILLE HILLS CABERNET SAUVIGNON

DURBANVILLE HILLS PINOTAGE

DURBANVILLE HILLS SHIRAZ

NEDERBURG BARONNE

SWARTLAND MERLOT

JC LE ROUX 350ML

GLASS OF RED WINE

GLASS OF WHITE WINE

R40

R40

R40

R40

R50

R45

R50

R50

R45

R50

R45

R50

R40

R50

R40

R40

R40

R40

R300

R335

R340

R270

R230

R230

R280

R280

R280

R300

R280

R40

R50

R45

CIDERS

ON REQUEST

ON REQUEST



CHAMPAGNE

DOM PERINGNON

MOET BRUT

MOET ROSE

PIERRE JOURDAN BRUT

PIERRE JOURDAN ROSE

PONGRACZ BRUT

PONGRACZ ROSE

TATTINGER BRUT

TATTINGER MINI

G.H. MUMM BRUT

G.G.MUMM ROSE

VEUVE CLICQUOT BRUT

VEUVE CLICQUOT ROSE

R5550

R1980

R2100

R500

R520

R1650

R650

R650

R2300

R1250

R2250

R2400

R2150

R2350

ON REQUEST




